
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
1 

10 
81 
71 
80 
96 
16 

Name 
KAJAK Markus 
HARU Tommi 
LEVÄNEN Turo 
WREDE Mattias 
TAKALO Kimmo 
SEPPÄNEN Timka 
MÄKINEN Mika 

Class 
EGP Open 
GT Open 1 
GT Open 2 
GT Open 2 
GT Open 1 
GT Open 2 
GT Open 3 

Laps 
6 
3 
6 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:14.531 
1:15.965 
1:19.851 
1:23.346 
1:28.013 
1:37.197 

In Lap 
6 
2 
6 
1 
2 
2 
0 

Diff 

1.434 
5.320 
8.815 

13.482 
22.666 

Gap 

1.434 
3.886 
3.495 
4.667 
9.184 

Make 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
1. DAY1 / PRACTICE 

 Practice 1 - FRC GT open  

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:15:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 10:15 


