

**FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025**
**Sorted on best lap time**

1. DAY1 / PRACTICE

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice 1 - FRC GT open

2025-08-08 10:15

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:15:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Make
1	1	KAJAK Markus	EGP Open	6	1:14.531	6			
2	10	HARU Tommi	GT Open 1	3	1:15.965	2	1.434	1.434	
3	81	LEVÄNEN Turo	GT Open 2	6	1:19.851	6	5.320	3.886	
4	71	WREDE Mattias	GT Open 2	2	1:23.346	1	8.815	3.495	
5	80	TAKALO Kimmo	GT Open 1	2	1:28.013	2	13.482	4.667	
6	96	SEPPÄNEN Timka	GT Open 2	2	1:37.197	2	22.666	9.184	
7	16	MÄKINEN Mika	GT Open 3			0			